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817-821
822-1152
1153-1167

1-40
41-46
47-164
165-177
178
179-278
274
275-297
298-1108
1109-1113
1114-1138
1139-1152
1153-1154
1155-1157
1157A
1158-1253
1254-1256

1-26
27~39
40-340
341-451
452~501
502

503
504-538

539-549

550-882
883-884
885-889
890-927
028-994
994A-9941,
995-1280

Bonds
Revorts & Returns

Bills & Vouchers

City Commissioners
Deeds

Mayor

Water Works

-not listed-
Register

Markets

Health Department
City Council

Bonds

Foreign Passengers
Taxes

General Assembly
"Miscellaneous Papers"
Law Department
Reports & Returns

Bills & Vouchers

City Commissioners
Deeds

Mayor

Water Works
Register

-not listed-
Repister
McDonough Estate
llealth Department
City Council
Insurance
"Miscellaneous Papers"
Bonds

Foreign Passengers
City Auditor

Reports &§ Returns

(RG41 S2)
(RG41 S1)
(RG41 S3)

(RG3 S1)
(RG3 S1)
(RGY S2)
(RG25 S1)

(RG32 S1)
(RG42)
(RG19 S1)
(RG16 S1)
(RG41 S2)
(RG55)
(RG5 S1)
(RG59 S1)
(RG41 S6)
(RG13 S3)
(RG41 S1)
(RG41 S3)

(RG3 S1)
(RG3 S1)
(RGO S2)

(RG25 S1)

(RG32 S1)

(RG32 S1)

(RG16 S11)

(RG19 S1)
(RG16 S1)
(RG41 S4)
(RGA1 S06)
(RG41 S2)
(RG55)
(RGO S5)

(RG41 S1)
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